GOLDEXAEE—4—/{—7 108 OH 284

10A 9H %12[E Good Sunday Racers GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
DI3A4FE 2022/10/10 11:30 . .
% BAaEFRE 11:30:00
Lap [52] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap Bzl Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
9 11:39:42.543 47.441 18.010 7.453 21.978 137.4
(56) FMAIESH /\—L—4EvYrJUXR1200 10 11:40:29.546 47.003 17.967 7.356 21.680 132.4
1 11:32:59.212 1:59.041 19.935 7.030 21.435 115.4
2 11:33:46.035 46.823 18.171 7.142 21.510 132.4 (35) Mg — ZIR
3 11:34:32.439 46.404 17.948 7.087 21.369 133.0 1 11:31:51.867 50.330 19.345 7.821 23.164 120.8
4 11:35:18.687 46.248 17.913 6.979 21.356 134.3 2 11:32:41.036 49.169 18.308 7.695 23.166 132.7
5 11:36:04.522 45.835 17.733 7.099 21.003 134.7 3 11:33:29.477 48.441 18.267 7.686 22.488 140.3
6 11:36:50.403 45.881 17.702 6.903 21.276 140.6 4 11:34:17.277 47.800 18.012 7.485 22.303 138.1
7 11:37:36.390 45.987 17.802 6.974 21.211 134.0 5 11:35:04.868 47.591 18.111 7.468 22,012 136.0
8 11:38:22.258 45.868 17.757 6.957 21.154 135.7 6 11:35:52.148 47.280 17.863 7.630 21.787 142.1
9 11:39:09.661 47.403 18.558 7.180 21.665 130.4 7 11:36:39.782 47.634 17.964 7.426 22.244 138.8
10 11:39:55.201 45.540 17.584 6.900 21.056 136.7 8 11:37:27.108 47.326 17.871 7.492 21.963 144.8
9 11:38:14.532 47.424 17.801 7.537 22.086 145.2
(4) ;&K # DUCATI MHR mille 10 11:39:01.893 47.361 17.745 7.530 22.086 147.5
1 11:31:38.557 46.015 17.480 6.990 21.545 145.6
2 11:32:24.609 46.052 17.749 6.936 21.367 139.9 (20) #3t & KZ1000LTD
3 11:33:11.028 46.419 18.003 7.011 21.405 133.7 1 11:31:54.173 52.289 19.741 7.792 24.756 120.5
4 11:33:57.235 46.207 17.786 6.940 21.481 139.9 2 11:32:41.906 47.733 17.626 7.525 22.582 142.9
5 11:36:54.200 2:56.965 19.036 6.981 21.755 121.6 3 11:33:30.001 48.095 18.087 7.570 22.438 133.7
6 11:37:40.625 46.425 17.822 6.995 21.608 138.8 4 11:35:25.204 1:55.203 18.144 7.342 22.202 123.0
7 11:38:26.532 45.907 17.469 6.913 21.525 142.1 5 11:36:12.698 47.494 17.757 7.257 22.480 142.1
8 11:39:13.315 46.783 18.094 6.985 21.704 136.0 6 11:37:00.492 47.794 18.230 7.311 22.253 143.2
9 11:39:59.946 46.631 18.185 6.903 21.543 136.0 7 11:37:48.422 47.930 18.025 7.351 22.554 145.2
(8) /NEEIX Z1000R
1 11:31:51.417 51.449 19.742 8.403 23.304 119.2
2 11:32:38.931 47.514 18.194 7.578 21.742 133.0
3 11:33:25.124 46.193 17.329 7.185 21.679 144.0
4 11:34:11.567 46.443 17.515 7.108 21.820 142.1
5 11:34:58.188 46.621 17.439 7.132 22.050 144.8
6 11:35:44.589 46.401 17.633 7.094 21.674 145.9
7 11:36:31.204 46.615 17.601 7.096 21,918 145.6
8 11:37:18.733 47.529 17.834 7.323 22.372 144.0
9 11:38:06.095 47.362 17.766 7.406 22.190 144.4
10 11:38:53.829 47.734 17.711 7.575 22.448 144.0
11 11:39:40.393 46.564 17.777 7.110 21.677 143.6
12 11:40:26.930 46.537 17.565 7.139 21.833 145.9
(58) MO = 22
1 11:31:51.290 50.285 19.104 8.306 22.875 133.7
2 11:32:39.702 48.412 18.085 8.113 22.214 138.1
3 11:34:43.484 2:03.782 18.577 7.431 22.188 120.5
4 11:35:30.227 46.743 17.676 7.469 21.598 140.3
(71) EDHEX Z1
1 11:31:57.693 50.770 19.508 7.612 23.650 105.5
2 11:32:44.812 47.119 17.962 7.113 22.044 140.3
3 11:33:32.375 47.563 18.314 7.235 22.014 134.3
4 11:34:19.566 47.191 17.873 7.155 22.163 142.5
5 11:35:06.653 47.087 18.169 7.069 21.849 136.4
6 11:35:54.952 48.299 18.087 7.367 22.845 137.1
7 11:36:42.308 47.356 18.045 7.337 21.974 138.5
8 11:37:29.256 46.948 18.189 7.029 21.730 136.7
9 11:38:17.082 47.826 18.253 7.428 22.145 138.5
10 11:39:03.832 46.750 17.887 7.136 21.727 136.4
11 11:39:51.124 47.292 17.809 7.115 22.368 139.5
(41) $T3%¥— 21000J
1 11:31:50.908 51.118 19.676 8.324 23.118 120.5
2 11:32:40.752 49.844 18.258 8.426 23.160 142.9
3 11:33:29.040 48.288 18.161 7.693 22.434 142.1
4 11:34:16.610 47.570 17.940 7.406 22.224 141.4
5 11:35:04.271 47.661 17.879 7.567 22.215 141.0
6 11:37:18.311 2:14.040 18.110 7.608 22.248 117.4
7 11:38:05.877 47.566 17.810 7.525 22.231 144.4
8 11:38:55.102 49.225 17.680 7.618 23.927 145.2
OF Ea Orbits
FALHE—

www.mylaps.com
4t A: Honjyo Circuit
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